This is information on a product in full production.
November 2015 DocID024395 Rev 6 1/42
LED1642GW
16 channel LED driver with error detection current gain control and
12/16-bit PWM brightness control
Datasheet - production data
Features
• 16 constant current output channels

Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Ordering information LED1642GW
40/42 DocID024395 Rev 6
12 Ordering information
Table 18. Ordering information
Order code Package Packing
LED1642GWPTR QSOP-24 2500 parts per reel
LED1642GWQTR QFN-24 4000 parts per reel
LED1642GWTTR TSSOP24 2500 parts per reel
LED1642GWXTTR TSSOP24 exposed pad 2500 parts per reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
DocID024395 Rev 6 41/42
LED1642GW Revision history
42
13 Revision history
Table 19. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes